Optical Monitoring Photodiode mini ceramic pkg
Description
KMIP3-C325NS is InGaAs PIN Photodiode with □250 um active area in Φ2.96mm ceramic pkage.
It is recommended for optical data communication and power monitoring.
Features
Front illuminated planar PIN-PD
Low capacitance and low dark current
Ceramic pkage with Φ2.96mm resine dome.

Optical Monitoring Photodiode mini ceramic pkg
Outline Drawing
Ordering information
1 : 1Pin F : Cap with Flat Window 5: Ø50um A:Cathod Common
2 : 2Pin B : Cap with Ball lens 8: Ø75um B:Anode Common
3 : 2Pin Isolated L : Longcap with Ball lens 25: ㅁ250um C:CASE GND
C : Ceramic Dome D:CASE Anode
N: Normal
Available now
S : straight lead
C : center lead form
L  : side lead form
2/2
For more information on other parts available, please visit our website: www.kodenshi.co.kr Rev.001
KODENSHI KOREA Corp. 513-5 Eoyang-Dong, Iksan, 570-210, Korea
KMIP3-C325NS
Lead Form'g
 4 : Ø3.0
InGaAs
PIN PD
Mini CAN
KMIP Pin  type - PKG Method
PKG
type
Active
Size
Pin Config.
 2 : Ø2
KODENSHI 3 : Ø2.96